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Special Price

== Ultra 80mm Glossy Fan - RSt
Black (3 Pack) $19.95

Product Images

Short Description

Low Noise. Great Modding! The astonishing ready-for-gaming, 80mm PC fan 3-pack! Featuring low-noise,
high-tech cooling technology, the new Ultra fan delivers best-in-the-industry performance while offering
some incredibly snazzy features specially crafted to dazzle the gaming community. This superb fan boasts a
shimmering finish available in glossy blue, green and titanium colors
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Description

Low Noise. Great Modding!

The astonishing ready-for-gaming, 80mm PC fan 3-pack! Featuring low-noise, high-tech cooling technology,
the new Ultra fan delivers best-in-the-industry performance while offering some incredibly snazzy features
specially crafted to dazzle the gaming community. This superb fan boasts a shimmering finish available in
glossy blue, green and titanium colors, along with silver shielded cables that glimmer and gleam. You will be
the star attraction at LAN parties and other gaming gatherings when you deck out your PC with this
incomparable fan. Protect your PC with the best heat-defeating technology. And decorate your PC with
incomparable, ultra-modding flair. Three great fans..One low price.

Features

e Silver Shielded Power Cables
Give your pc the ultimate clean look
e Glossy Titanium Finish
Take your case mod to the next level
by using these titanium gloss finish high-performance fans

Specifications

® Dimensions: 80x80x25mm

® Rated Voltage: DC 12V

e Power Cunsumption: 1.2W

e Fan Speed: 2000 RPM

e Airflow: 21.5 CFM

e Static Pressure: 0.065 inch/H20
e Bearing Type: Ball Bearing

e Noise: 20.3 dBA
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Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

Ultra Products

ULT-31753-D

2.0000

Black

80mm

25mm

12 VDC

2000

22

20

022769317533

$9.98
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