

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com











# Ultra 80mm Glossy Fan -Black (3 Pack)

\$9.98 was \$19.95

### **Product Images**







#### **Short Description**

Low Noise. Great Modding! The astonishing ready-for-gaming, 80mm PC fan 3-pack! Featuring low-noise, high-tech cooling technology, the new Ultra fan delivers best-in-the-industry performance while offering some incredibly snazzy features specially crafted to dazzle the gaming community. This superb fan boasts a shimmering finish available in glossy blue, green and titanium colors

1

#### Description

Low Noise. Great Modding!

The astonishing ready-for-gaming, 80mm PC fan 3-pack! Featuring low-noise, high-tech cooling technology, the new Ultra fan delivers best-in-the-industry performance while offering some incredibly snazzy features specially crafted to dazzle the gaming community. This superb fan boasts a shimmering finish available in glossy blue, green and titanium colors, along with silver shielded cables that glimmer and gleam. You will be the star attraction at LAN parties and other gaming gatherings when you deck out your PC with this incomparable fan. Protect your PC with the best heat-defeating technology. And decorate your PC with incomparable, ultra-modding flair. Three great fans...One low price.

#### **Features**

- Silver Shielded Power Cables
   Give your pc the ultimate clean look
- Glossy Titanium Finish
   Take your case mod to the next level
   by using these titanium gloss finish high-performance fans

### **Specifications**

Dimensions: 80x80x25mm
Rated Voltage: DC 12V
Power Cunsumption: 1.2W
Fan Speed: 2000 RPM
Airflow: 21.5 CFM

Static Pressure: 0.065 inch/H2OBearing Type: Ball Bearing

Noise: 20.3 dBA

## Additional Information

Brand	Ultra Products
SKU	ULT-31753-D
Weight	2.0000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	80mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	2000
Fan CFM	22
Fan Noise (dB)	20
Vendor SKU/EAN	022769317533
Special Price	\$9.98



3 4/9/24